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Alce Harfield – Painter
alce@paintingstudio.freeserve.co.uk

www.alceharfield.com
01749 880020

Alexandra Simpson – Enchanting Jewellery Design
info@alexandrasimpson.com
www.alexandrasimpson.com

07944 877 927

Ali Lindley – Artist
alilindley@hotmail.co.uk
ww.alilindleyartist.co.uk

07516 345 256

Alison Holt - Textile Artist
alison@alisonholt.com
www.alisonholt.com

01691 653118

Ama Menec – Sculptor
amamenec@lineone.net

www.amamenec-sculpture.co.uk
07943 803551

Andrea Leila Brown – Artist
Andrea.l.brown@btinternet.com

0208 946 6699
07950 0377a72



Andrew Hood – Painter
www.andrewhoodgallery.com
andy@andrewhoodgallery.com

07791699138

Angela Brittain – Artist
angelambrittain@yahoo.co.uk

www.angelabrittain.co.uk
01403 274477

Ann Oldfield – Chain Reaction
ann@annoldfield.co.uk
www.annoldfield.co.uk

01747 871119

Anna Walsh – Artist
anna@annawalsh.co.uk
www.annawalsh.co.uk

07968678225

Caroline Barnes – Ceramics
caroline@cbceramics.co.uk

www.cbceramics.co.uk
07834 986462

Caroline Russell – Sculptor
caroline@russellsculptures.com

www.russellsculptures.com
0208 958 6633



Charlotte Hardy – Painter / Printmaker
charlotte@charlottehardy.co.uk

www.charlottehardy.co.uk
07932 636 741

David Brightmore – painter
david_brightmore@btinternet.com

www.davidbrightmore.com
07725-881724

David Richards – Pottery
gypsytwo@cwgsy.net

www.daverichardspottery.com

Di Phelps – Painter
diphlpslister@yahoo.co.uk

07951 284451

Elaine Graham – Artist and Designer 
elainegraham-art@hotmail.com 

07966 411 388

Elena Blunsum – Ceramist
elenablunsumceramics@hotmail.com

www.elena-blunsum.weebly.com 
0776 555 7629



Gemma Davies – Names Illustrated
gemdavies@blueyonder.co.uk
www.namesillustrated.com

07971 402686

Faryal Ahmad – Painter
info@butterflycanvas.com
www.butterflycanvas.com

07958 691 531

Fletcher Prentice – Painter
fletcher.prentice@virgin.net
www.fletcherprentice.co.uk

07941126692

George Tier – Artist
georgietierartist@yahoo.co.uk

www.georgietier.synthasite.com
07778 950847

Harriet Gifford – Artist
www.harrietgifford.com

h@harrietgifford.com
0777 563 7363

Helen Maclenan – Life Painter
helen@maclenan.orangehome.co.uk

020 8977 4051



Hilary Scudder – Artist and Photographer
Hilary.s@talk21.com

020 8979 4136

Ikuko Danby – Painter
ikukodanby@btinternet.com

www.ikukodanby.co.uk
020 8560 1397
07813 799 975

Isobel Allan-Lowe – Ceramicist
isobel.allanlowe@gmail.com

07973 228916

Jan Dingle – Printmaker
etchings@jandingle.co.uk

www.jandingle.co.uk
01692 670 895

Jan Simon Design – Fine Silver Jeweller
info@jansimondesign.co.uk
www.jansimondesign.co.uk

07850 579 439

Helen Owen – Visual Artist
art@helenowen.com

www.helenowen.com
07957 786653



Janine Pope – Textile and Paper Artist
01327 860961

janine@mudrabbit.co.uk
www.mudrabbit.co.uk

Jasmine Mercer – Artist / Illustrator
Treefrog_illustration@hotmail.com

www.treefrogillustration.co.uk
07947 244423

Jayne Leighton Herd – Visual Artist
enquiries@art-chez-vous.co.uk

www.art-chez-vous.co.uk
0118 9770215

Jennie Ing – Printmaker
jennieing@yahoo.co.uk
www.jennieingart.co.uk

07792 911263

Jennifer Cobham – Ceramicist
info@jennifercobhamceramics.co.uk
www.jennifercobhamceramics.co.uk

07973305311

Jane Paveley – Jewellery & crafts
janepaveley@googlemail.com

07976 97 71 34



Joanne Tinker
jo@joannetinker.co.uk

www.joannetinker.co.uk
07949 227312

John Dobbs – Artist
John.dobbs@talk21.com

www.john-dobbs-wildlife-art.co.uk
07738 705 938

Joy Helyer – Glass Beadmaker/Jewellery Designer
joy@joyhelyerbeads.com
www.joyhelyerbeads.com

07930 361 172

Kasia Kaldowski – Painter
kasiakaldowski@hotmail.co.uk

07793 085 985 

Katherine Reekie – Painter
k.reekie@hotmail.co.uk

ww.katherinereekie.co.uk
07866 416178

Jess Levine – Mixed media artist
jessicalevine3@hotmail.com

www.jesslevine.co.uk 
077677 30163



Lin Osborn – Photographer
linosbornart@gmail.com
www.linosbornart.co.uk

01256 323542

Linda Gevertz – Fine Artist
l.gevertz44@btinternet.com

http://sites.google.com/site/lindagevertz

Lisa Davidson – Ceramics
lisadavids@gmail.com

www.teddingtonartists.co.uk
07957988076

Luru Wei – Artist & Photographer
info@luruwei.com
www.luruwei.com

077 9539 8377

Lynette Wrigley – Jewellery/Glass Designer
lynettewrigley@talktalk.net

www.lynettewrigley.com 
02087435700

Lin Knott – Painter / Printmaker
nutmoorknotties@yahoo.co.uk

www.linknott.co.uk
07778 55 94 15



Marcia Hughes SWA – Watercolours
www.marciahughesart.com

marciahughesart@gmail.com

Mark McLaughlin – Painter
mark@markmcl.co.uk

www.markmclaughlinartist.co.uk
07891 251 435

Mary Hayward-Smith – Artist
maryhaywardsmith@aol.co.uk

www.hayward-smith.com
07887573924

Maureen Finucane – Artist
www.kewstudio.com

maureen.finucane@btinternet.com

Maurice Moeri – Fine Art Printmaker
020 8643 3595 

Vmoeri@aol.com 

Maja Mosegaard – Illustrator
Majandme@live.co.uk
www.majandme.com

0795 222 999 5



Nara Guichon – Textile Artist
contato@naraguichon.com

www.naraguichon.com
07552069153

Nicola  Beattie – Contemporary Artist
info@nicola-beattie.co.uk
www.nicola-beattie.co.uk

07872 03 74 26

Nicky Browne – Cards, mini artist’s books, prints
nicky.browne@btinternet.com

www.nickybrowne.co.uk
020 8979 0548

Nikos Pilarinos – Goldsmith / Designer, Maker
npilarinos@hotmail.com
www.nikojewellery.com

07910 721320

Pat O’Grady – Jeweller
poggy@talktalk.net

www.redlees.org
07761 008 328

Mavina Baker – Printmaker
mavina@mavinabaker.com

www.mavinabaker.com
07974 705 072



Paul Cook  RIBA
paul@dukelease.com

www.paulcookartandarchitecture.com
07976 356 297

Peg Morris – Painter
info@pegmorris.com
www.pegmorris.com

07958 758298

Penny Williams
info@pennywilliams.co.uk 
www.pennywilliams.co.uk 

0121 523 5694

Peter Lawson – Painter
contactlawson@hotmail.com

www.lawsonsart.com
0794 1968 536

Philip Ledbury – Artist
philipledbury@aol.com

www.philipledburyartist.co.uk
01373 473626

Rebecca Robinson – Artist
planetrobinson@hotmail.com
www.rebecca-robinson.com

07825688355



Richard Corbett – Artist
suffolkginger@aol.com
www.richardcorbett.biz

07967 094080

Richmond Printmakers
Eileen.martin4@btopenworld.com
www.richmondprintmakers.co.uk

020 8949 0012

Rita Brown – Mixed Media
Ritasart2003@yahoo.co.uk

www.ritasart.co.uk
07974 21 6417

Rita Kearton – Printmaker
ritakearton@ritakearton.com

www.ritakearton.com
01366 347664

Rosalind Moysen – Artist
rosalindmoysen@googlemail.com

07929 127207

Ruth Allen – Textiles / Print
ruthallenart@hotmail.com

www.ruthallenart.co.uk



Ruth Green – Printmaker
ruthgreendesign@hotmail.com

www.ruthgreendesign.com
0121 444 7098

Savage – Hicks – Jewellery
jeremyghicks@macunlimited.net

07941 909 209

Sharon Mcswiney
info@sharonmcswiney.co.uk
www.sharonmcswiney.co.uk 

01886 830125

Stephanie Wilkinson – Painter
swstephwilkinson@btinternet.com

www.stephaniewilkinson.co.uk
0787 6015238

Stephen Palmer – Painter
stephenpalmerpaintings@hotmail.co.uk

www.stephenpalmerpaintings.co.uk
07961 081344

Sue Munson – Painter
Samunson9@aol.com
www.suemunson.com

07894 751163



Susie Lidstone – Painter
info@susielidstone.com
www.susielidstone.com

01252 722346

Teresa Mills – Mosaic Artist
teresa@teresamillsmosaics.com 
www.teresamillsmosaics.com 

01628 628713

Timothy Sutton – Portrait Painter
tim@timothysutton.com
www.timothysutton.com

07803 206 204

Tricia Baldwin – Artist
patandchris@waitrose.com

01372 462978

Ursula Claxton – Artist
uclaxtonart@btinternet.com

07804 30 54 88



Registered charity no.1047080

Saturday 16th October 10am - 6pm
Sunday 17th October 10am - 5pm 

Promoting The Individual

Landmark Arts Centre again showcases over 80 
contemporary artists and makers at their very best!

Admission £4 - Concessions £3 - Under 16’s free

Ferry Road, Teddington, TW11 9NN    
020 8977 7558 www.landmarkartscentre.org

Autumn Art Fair



See you 
there

16th-17th
October


